
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

13 District Wide 311 days Fri 5/26/17 Fri 8/3/18

14 Security / Technology Upgrades 95 days Fri 5/26/17 Fri 8/3/18

6 Middle School 250 days Mon 

8/14/17

Fri 7/27/18

7 North Dock Wall 50 days Mon 

8/14/17

Fri 10/20/17

10 New Science Wing (4 Rooms) 190 days Mon 

11/6/17

Fri 7/27/18

9 Exterior ADA and Grade Issues 20 days Fri 5/25/18 Thu 6/21/18

8 Rekeying of Interior Doors 30 days Mon 

5/28/18

Fri 7/6/18

1 Sports Complex 250 days Tue 8/15/17 Mon 7/30/18

2 New District Kitchen 250 days Tue 8/15/17 Mon 7/30/18

3 New Locker Rooms / Concessions

/ Restroom Facility

250 days Tue 8/15/17 Mon 7/30/18

4 High School 193 days Mon 

11/6/17

Wed 8/1/18

5 New Multi Purpose Building 193 days Mon 

11/6/17

Wed 8/1/18

11 District Office 45 days Tue 1/2/18 Mon 3/5/18

12 Misc. Improvements 45 days Tue 1/2/18 Mon 3/5/18

5/26 8/3
District Wide

5/26 8/3
Security / Technology Upgrades

8/14 7/27
Middle School

8/14 10/20
North Dock Wall

11/6 7/27
New Science Wing (4 Rooms)

5/25 6/21
Exterior ADA and Grade Issues

5/28 7/6
Rekeying of Interior Doors

8/15 7/30
Sports Complex

8/15 7/30
New District Kitchen

8/15 7/30
New Locker Rooms / Concessions / Restroom Facility

11/6 8/1
High School

11/6 8/1
New Multi Purpose Building

1/2 3/5
District Office

1/2 3/5
Misc. Improvements
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